2024-2025 Recreation Class Schedule *Class Times and Days Subject to Change*

Combo Class
Emerald |- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Level 2 -2X a Week

Emerald 2 - Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Level 2 - 2X a Week

Emerald 3 - Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Level | Beginning - 2X a Week

Emerald 4 - Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Level | Beginning - I X a Week

Emerald 5- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Level | Beginning - 1 X a Week

Emerald 6- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo

Level | - 1 X a week
Emerald 7- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Level | - I X a week

Ruby I- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Level | Beginning- 2X a Week

Ruby 2- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Level 2 - 2X a Week

Ruby Pearl |- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Ix a week
Ruby Pearl 2 -Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Ix a week

Pearl |- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Level | Beginning- 2X a Week

Pearl 2- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Level 2- 2X a Week

Topaz |- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo

Level 2 - I X a week

Topaz 2- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo
Level | Beginning - 1 X a week
Obsidian- Boys Hip Hop

Level | Beginning
Onyx-Boys Hip Hop
Level 2 ( By Invite)

Grade/Age
Ist & 2nd

[* & 2™
[* & 2™
Ist & 2nd
1% & 2™
1> & 2™
1> & 2™

39 & 4"
39 & 4"
3rd - 5th
4th - 6th
50 & 6"
5" & 6"
7th & Older

7th & Older
Ages 6-10

Ages 8-12

Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday

Tuesday
Friday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Fridays

Tuesday

Tuesday
Thursdays
Wednesdays
Fridays
Mondays

Tuesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Time
7:00-8:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
3:30-4:30pm
6:15-7:15pm
5:15-6:15pm
5:30-7:00pm

6:45-8:15pm
2:00-3:30pm
2:00-3:30pm

7:15-8:15pm
7:00-8:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
3:30-4:30pm
3:30-5:00pm

8:00-9:30pm

5:15-6:15pm
8:00-9:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
2:15-3:15pm
8:30-10:00pm

8:15-9:45pm
6:30-7:30pm

7:30-8:30pm



