2024-2025 Recreation Class Schedule *Class Times and Days Subject to Change*

Combo Class	Grade/Age	Day	Time
Emerald I- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo	I st & 2 nd	Tuesday	7:00-8:00pm
Level 2 - 2X a Week		Thursday	6:00-7:00pm
Emerald 2 - Jazz/Hip Hop Combo	I st & 2 nd	Wednesday	5:00-6:00pm
Level 2 - 2X a Week		Friday	3:30-4:30pm
Emerald 3 - Jazz/Hip Hop Combo	I st & 2 nd	Tuesday	6:15-7:15pm
Level I Beginning - 2X a Week		Thursday	5:15-6:15pm
Emerald 4 - Jazz/Hip Hop Combo Level I Beginning - IX a Week	Ist & 2nd	Monday	5:30-7:00pm
Emerald 5- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo Level I Beginning - IX a Week	I st & 2 nd	Tuesday	6:45-8:15pm
Emerald 6- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo Level I - IX a week	I st & 2 nd	Friday	2:00-3:30pm
Emerald 7- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo Level I - IX a week	I st & 2 nd	Friday	2:00-3:30pm
Ruby I- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo	3 rd & 4 th	Tuesday	7:15-8:15pm
Level I Beginning- 2X a Week		Thursday	7:00-8:00pm
Ruby 2- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo	3 rd & 4 th	Wednesday	6:00-7:00pm
Level 2 - 2X a Week		Friday	3:30-4:30pm
Ruby Pearl I- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo Ix a week	3rd - 5th	Fridays	3:30-5:00pm
Ruby Pearl 2 -Jazz/Hip Hop Combo Ix a week	4th - 6th	Tuesday	8:00-9:30 _{pm}
Pearl I- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo	5 th & 6 th	Tuesday	5:15-6:15pm
Level I Beginning- 2X a Week		Thursdays	8:00-9:00pm
Pearl 2- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo	5 th & 6 th	Wednesdays	4:00-5:00pm
Level 2- 2X a Week		Fridays	2:15-3:15pm
Topaz I- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo Level 2 - IX a week	7th & Older	Mondays	8:30-10:00pm
Topaz 2- Jazz/Hip Hop Combo Level I Beginning - IX a week	7th & Older	Tuesday	8:15-9:45pm
Obsidian- Boys Hip Hop Level I Beginning	Ages 6-10	Wednesday	6:30-7:30pm
Onyx-Boys Hip Hop Level 2 (By Invite)	Ages 8-12	Wednesday	7:30-8:30pm